PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 23,44 4,6928
2 116 25,68 4,5171
3 114 26,04 4,3779
4 114 28,42 4,0113
5 110 27,57 3,9898
6 110 28,56 3,8515
7 95 25,07 3,7894
8 100 26,66 3,7509
9 86 23,36 3,6815
10 91 24,96 3,6458
11 110 30,81 3,56703
12 100 28,08 3,5613
13 95 26,72 3,5554
14 106 20,84 3,56523
15 101 28,50 3,5439
16 112 31,75 3,56276
17 85 24,92 3,4109
18 112 33,21 3,3725
19 100 30,48 3,2808
20 106 34,05 3,1131
21 93 31,22 2,9789
22 110 38,05 2,8909
23 84 29,61 2,8369
24 76 27,98 2,7162
25 87 32,06 2,7137
26 71 26,51 2,6782
27 93 35,40 2,6271
28 95 37,32 2,5456
29 76 30,37 2,5025
30 110 45,85 2,3991
31 84 37,54 2,2376
32 116 54,67 2,1218
33 89 50,01 1,7796
34 108 64,53 1,6736
35 101 65,16 1,5500
36 76 52,55 1,4462
37 65 66,50 0,9774
38 22 35,14 0,6261

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
115,5072
111,9464
102,5716
102,0239
98,4874
96,8981
95,9149
94,1395
93,2273
91,2950
91,0645
90,9145
90,8350
90,6197
90,2029
87,2202
86,2373
83,8941
79,6040
76,1722
73,9238
72,5416
69,4564
69,3908
68,4849
67,1778
65,0921
63,9904
61,3479
57,2178
54,2569
45,5071
42,7965
39,6357
36,9817
24,9941
16,0091

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,26
93,29
85,48
85,02
82,07
80,75
79,93
78,45
77,69
76,08
75,89
75,76
75,70
75,52
75,17
72,68
71,86
69,91
66,34
63,48
61,60
60,45
57,88
57,83
57,07
55,98
54,24
53,33
51,12
47,68
45,21
37,92
35,66
33,03
30,82
20,83
13,34

COMPETITOR

#

8481
11142
16557

134

9366
16695

2026

175

4231
16323
16324
16182
16345
16249
15653
12076
16697
16534
10386
16261

6264

7161
15780

49
10916
13028
10351

6142

9911
16698
16696
11116

5481
11126
11156
10370
16810
16349

Name

Fent, Andreas
Simmel, Thomas
Lorber, Steffen

Kohz, Peter

Grube, Marcel

Kappl, Sigi

Lechner, Heinrich
Blana, Michael
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Dicker, Dominique
Moller, Marcel

Heer, Sebastian
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Prokisch, Michael
Quade, Arno

Raith, Franz

Meier, Bettina

Becke, Dominik
Steiner, Harald
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Hanninger, Christian
Tsotsoras, Christos
Lindinger, Tim
Dietrich, Armin
Schmid, Andreas
Kosch, Christian
Seitz, Georg
Knobelspies, Andreas
Kauschinger, Erwin
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Lindinger, Sepp
Schander, Evgenij
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Movtchan, Andrei
Ostermeier, Peter
Rankl, Galina
Wendel, Michael
Gorgosch, Alfred
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,03 6,4230
2 58 9,93 5,8409
3 54 9,62 5,6133
4 60 11,27 5,3239
5 56 10,66 5,2533
6 58 11,78 4,9236
7 56 11,47 4,8823
8 60 12,83 4,6765
9 58 12,47 4,6512
10 54 11,75 4,5957
11 54 11,78 4,5840
12 58 12,69 4,5705
13 58 13,01 4,4581
14 56 12,61 4,4409
15 56 12,78 4,3818
16 60 13,88 4,3228
17 60 14,30 4,1958
18 58 13,87 4,1817
19 48 11,85 4,0506
20 44 11,18 3,9356
21 56 14,70 3,8095
22 52 14,36 3,6212
23 58 16,17 3,5869
24 56 15,78 3,5488
25 58 16,38 3,5409
26 58 16,73 3,4668
27 58 17,06 3,3998
28 58 17,54 3,3067
29 54 16,81 3,2124
30 46 14,35 3,2056
31 60 19,40 3,0928
32 58 20,90 2,7751
33 58 22,40 2,5893
34 56 24,19 2,3150
35 60 26,36 2,2762
36 56 27,62 2,0275
37 46 26,30 1,7490
38 60 36,70 1,6349

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,5619
52,4360
49,7323
49,0729
45,9932
45,6074
43,6853
43,4483
42,9306
42,8213
42,6950
41,6449
41,4843
40,9325
40,3806
39,1946
39,0627
37,8385
36,7639
35,5862
33,8267
33,5065
33,1507
33,0769
32,3849
31,7585
30,8894
30,0080
29,9445
28,8909
25,9235
24,1875
21,6253
21,2626
18,9398
16,3385
15,2720

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,94
87,39
82,89
81,79
76,66
76,01
72,81
72,41
71,55
71,37
71,16
69,41
69,14
68,22
67,30
65,32
65,10
63,06
61,27
59,31
56,38
55,84
55,25
55,13
53,97
52,93
51,48
50,01
49,91
48,15
43,21
40,31
36,04
35,44
31,57
27,23
25,45

COMPETITOR

#

16182
16345
175
49
4231
11142
15534
16697
2026
16695
10386
13028
134
8481
16324
12076
16261
6142
16323
15780
10351
9911
9366
16698
15653
16557
16349
5481
16696
7161
10370
15249
10916
6264
11126
11116
16810
11156

Name

Heer, Sebastian
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Blana, Michael
Dietrich, Armin
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Simmel, Thomas
Becke, Dominik
Meier, Bettina
Lechner, Heinrich
Kappl, Sigi

Steiner, Harald
Kosch, Christian
Kohz, Peter

Fent, Andreas

Moller, Marcel

Raith, Franz
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Knobelspies, Andreas
Dicker, Dominique
Lindinger, Tim

Seitz, Georg
Kauschinger, Erwin
Grube, Marcel
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Quade, Arno

Lorber, Steffen
Gorgosch, Alfred
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Lindinger, Sepp
Tsotsoras, Christos
Rankl, Galina
Prokisch, Michael
Schmid, Andreas
Hanninger, Christian
Movtchan, Andrei
Schander, Evgenij
Wendel, Michael
Ostermeier, Peter
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 27,75 3,9640
2 114 29,35 3,8842
3 106 27,88 3,8020
4 116 31,88 3,6386
5 120 33,41 3,56917
6 108 30,13 3,6845
7 114 32,21 3,56393
8 97 28,13 3,4483
9 86 25,04 3,4345
10 104 30,67 3,3909
11 114 33,70 3,3828
12 106 31,63 3,3512
13 114 35,16 3,2423
14 110 34,05 3,2305
15 108 33,64 3,2105
16 118 36,94 3,1944
17 112 35,20 3,1818
18 118 37,11 3,1797
19 95 29,95 3,1720
20 108 34,74 3,1088
21 87 28,65 3,0366
22 93 32,61 2,8519
23 108 38,42 2,8110
24 108 39,99 2,7007
25 114 44,63 2,5543
26 108 42,50 2,5412
27 110 44,08 2,4955
28 93 37,36 2,4893
29 91 45,70 1,9912
30 84 45,30 1,8543
31 114 63,39 1,7984
32 80 47,43 1,6867
33 70 41,96 1,6683
34 99 63,60 1,5566
35 65 43,64 1,4895
36 63 47,35 1,3305
37 87 67,84 1,2824
38 59 62,13 0,9496

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
117,5840
115,0972
110,1517
108,7317
108,5116
107,1435
104,3887
103,9718
102,6529
102,4063
101,4514
98,1539
97,7973
97,1895
96,7023
96,3223
96,2593
96,0237
94,1121
91,9276
86,3344
85,0977
81,7568
77,3267
76,9283
75,5445
75,3577
60,2805
56,1349
54,4422
51,0609
50,5026
47,1227
45,0900
40,2784
38,8226
28,7476

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,99
95,91
91,79
90,61
90,43
89,29
86,99
86,64
85,54
85,34
84,54
81,79
81,50
80,99
80,59
80,27
80,22
80,02
78,43
76,61
71,95
70,91
68,13
64,44
64,11
62,95
62,80
50,23
46,78
45,37
42,55
42,09
39,27
37,57
33,57
32,35
23,96

COMPETITOR

#

8481
11142
16345

134

9366
10386
16324

4231

2026

175

6142
16695
16697
16249
16182
15534

49
12076
16557
15653
15780
13028
16261
10916

6264

9911
16698

7161
16323
16349
11156
10370

5481
11126
16696
10351
16810
11116

Name

Fent, Andreas
Simmel, Thomas
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Kohz, Peter

Grube, Marcel
Steiner, Harald
Moller, Marcel
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Lechner, Heinrich
Blana, Michael
Knobelspies, Andreas
Kappl, Sigi

Meier, Bettina
Prokisch, Michael
Heer, Sebastian
Becke, Dominik
Dietrich, Armin

Raith, Franz

Lorber, Steffen
Quade, Arno
Lindinger, Tim
Kosch, Christian
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Schmid, Andreas
Hanninger, Christian
Kauschinger, Erwin
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Tsotsoras, Christos
Dicker, Dominique
Gorgosch, Alfred
Ostermeier, Peter
Rankl, Galina
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Movtchan, Andrei
Lindinger, Sepp
Seitz, Georg

Wendel, Michael
Schander, Evgenij
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 149 29,65 5,0253
2 147 31,35 4,6890
3 143 32,48 4,4027
4 145 33,03 4,3899
5 153 36,11 4,2371
6 151 38,54 3,9180
7 151 40,14 3,7618
8 149 40,97 3,6368
9 153 42,65 3,56873
10 147 41,21 3,5671
11 147 41,94 3,5050
12 124 35,99 3,4454
13 139 40,38 3,4423
14 151 44,49 3,3940
15 149 43,93 3,3918
16 141 42,03 3,3547
17 145 45,10 3,2151
18 147 49,50 2,9697
19 141 48,73 2,8935
20 118 42,47 2,7784
21 145 53,62 2,7042
22 122 45,38 2,6884
23 120 46,30 2,5918
24 124 49,35 2,5127
25 120 48,46 2,4763
26 139 57,55 2,4153
27 138 59,58 2,3162
28 116 50,11 2,3149
29 128 58,01 2,2065
30 132 64,40 2,0497
31 149 73,77 2,0198
32 147 73,49 2,0003
33 128 75,01 1,7064
34 126 99,34 1,2684
35 115 97,01 1,1854
36 25 106,70 0,2343
37 0 47,89 0,0000
38 0 48,91 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
144,6272
135,7970
135,4034
130,6875
120,8469
116,0299
112,1735
110,6477
110,0233
108,1083
106,2698
106,1741
104,6851
104,6153
103,4737
99,1657
91,5972
89,2468
85,6978
83,4087
82,9212
79,9412
77,5005
76,3779
74,4971
71,4412
71,4009
68,0577
63,2205
62,2984
61,6963
52,6333
39,1216
36,5638
7,2268
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,31
87,61
87,36
84,31
77,97
74,86
72,37
71,39
70,98
69,75
68,56
68,50
67,54
67,49
66,76
63,98
59,09
57,58
55,29
53,81
53,50
51,57
50,00
49,28
48,06
46,09
46,07
43,91
40,79
40,19
39,80
33,96
25,24
23,59

4,66
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16345
2026
175
4231
15534
11142
16557
134
16697
16249
10916
15780
16182
8481
49
13028
9366
16261
15653
6142
10370
10386
9911
10351
16696
16323
16698
7161
12076
16349
16695
6264
5481
11156
11126
15810
16324
11116

Name

Aschenbrenner, Erich
Lechner, Heinrich
Blana, Michael
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Becke, Dominik
Simmel, Thomas
Lorber, Steffen

Kohz, Peter

Meier, Bettina
Prokisch, Michael
Schmid, Andreas
Lindinger, Tim

Heer, Sebastian
Fent, Andreas
Dietrich, Armin
Kosch, Christian
Grube, Marcel
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Quade, Arno
Knobelspies, Andreas
Rankl, Galina
Steiner, Harald
Kauschinger, Erwin
Seitz, Georg
Lindinger, Sepp
Dicker, Dominique
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Tsotsoras, Christos
Raith, Franz
Gorgosch, Alfred
Kappl, Sigi
Hanninger, Christian
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Ostermeier, Peter
Movtchan, Andrei
Wendel, Michael
Méller, Marcel
Schander, Evgenij
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 12,48 4,6474
2 54 11,71 4,6114
3 56 13,12 4,2683
4 60 14,26 4,2076
5 56 13,33 4,2010
6 58 14,66 3,9563
7 52 13,21 3,9364
8 56 15,82 3,5398
9 58 16,50 3,56152
10 39 11,21 3,4790
11 58 16,95 3,4218
12 58 17,18 3,3760
13 58 17,76 3,2658
14 56 17,79 3,1478
15 50 16,29 3,0694
16 52 17,47 2,9765
17 40 13,57 2,9477
18 54 18,57 2,9079
19 56 19,41 2,8851
20 56 19,98 2,8028
21 52 18,87 2,7557
22 43 15,94 2,6976
23 39 15,06 2,5896
24 52 20,68 2,5145
25 52 21,08 2,4668
26 50 20,50 2,4390
27 48 19,69 2,4378
28 56 23,66 2,3669
29 58 25,25 2,2970
30 58 26,68 2,1739
31 52 25,51 2,0384
32 29 15,22 1,9054
33 30 16,45 1,8237
34 58 39,14 1,4819
35 58 40,32 1,4385
36 31 24,57 1,2617
37 43 43,25 0,9942
38 27 30,44 0,8870

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,5353
55,1051
54,3212
54,2370
51,0778
50,8204
45,7003
45,3818
44,9156
44,1770
43,5856
42,1622
40,6396
39,6266
38,4280
38,0555
37,5422
37,2478
36,1852
35,5770
34,8272
33,4332
32,4632
31,8471
31,4886
31,4727
30,5570
29,6554
28,0660
26,3167
24,5992
23,5447
19,1313
18,5714
16,2890
12,8357
11,4514

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,23
91,84
90,54
90,39
85,13
84,70
76,17
75,64
74,86
73,63
72,64
70,27
67,73
66,04
64,05
63,43
62,57
62,08
60,31
59,29
58,05
55,72
54,11
53,08
52,48
52,45
50,93
49,43
46,78
43,86
41,00
39,24
31,89
30,95
27,15
21,39
19,09

COMPETITOR

#

16345
175
8481
15534
4231
9366
16323
15780
9911
2026
134
12076
156557
49
6142
10386
16695
16696
15653
10916
16261
13028
16182
10351
10370
16697
16349
7161
16324
6264
5481
11142
156249
11116
11156
16698
11126
156810

Name

Aschenbrenner, Erich
Blana, Michael

Fent, Andreas

Becke, Dominik
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Grube, Marcel
Dicker, Dominique
Lindinger, Tim
Kauschinger, Erwin
Lechner, Heinrich
Kohz, Peter

Raith, Franz

Lorber, Steffen
Dietrich, Armin
Knobelspies, Andreas
Steiner, Harald
Kappl, Sigi

Lindinger, Sepp
Quade, Arno
Schmid, Andreas
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Kosch, Christian
Heer, Sebastian
Seitz, Georg

Rankl, Galina

Meier, Bettina
Gorgosch, Alfred
Tsotsoras, Christos
Moller, Marcel
Hanninger, Christian
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Simmel, Thomas
Prokisch, Michael
Schander, Evgenij
Ostermeier, Peter
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Movtchan, Andrei
Wendel, Michael
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PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match PCC 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 15:10

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 15,05 3,8538
2 56 14,57 3,8435
3 56 14,71 3,8069
4 58 15,40 3,7662
5 60 17,65 3,3994
6 58 17,20 3,3721
7 54 16,59 3,2550
8 60 18,57 3,2310
9 58 18,22 3,1833
10 56 17,83 3,1408
11 58 18,77 3,0900
12 60 19,48 3,0801
13 56 18,64 3,0043
14 56 18,65 3,0027
15 50 16,76 2,9833
16 60 20,47 2,931
17 58 19,85 2,9219
18 60 22,83 2,6281
19 56 21,41 2,6156
20 58 22,41 2,5881
21 58 22,84 2,5394
22 60 24,97 2,4029
23 56 23,72 2,3609
24 41 17,53 2,3388
25 58 26,20 2,2137
26 56 25,99 2,1547
27 56 27,34 2,0483
28 58 28,43 2,0401
29 43 21,69 1,9825
30 40 21,02 1,9030
31 52 28,71 1,8112
32 56 31,85 1,7582
33 60 35,64 1,6835
34 58 38,45 1,5085
35 39 26,83 1,4536
36 60 44,83 1,3384
37 56 42,56 1,3158
38 16 40,72 0,3929

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,8395
59,2700
58,6364
52,9256
52,5000
50,6766
50,3036
49,5609
48,8986
48,1087
47,9537
46,7737
46,7486
46,4468
45,6345
45,4912
40,9171
40,7222
40,2945
39,5359
37,4104
36,7564
36,4134
34,4656
33,5461
31,8896
31,7622
30,8652
29,6270
28,1988
27,3740
26,2104
23,4851
22,6310
20,8373
20,4855

6,1175

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,73
98,78
97,73
88,21
87,50
84,46
83,84
82,60
81,50
80,18
79,92
77,96
77,91
77,41
76,06
75,82
68,20
67,87
67,16
65,89
62,35
61,26
60,69
57,44
55,91
53,15
52,94
51,44
49,38
47,00
45,62
43,68
39,14
37,72
34,73
34,14
10,20

COMPETITOR

#

8481
16345
2026
156323
15557
9366
10386
13028
11142
16182
16697
49
175
16249
15780
10916
134
6142
15653
10351
16261
16324
16698
16695
16349
6264
5481
4231
16696
16534
7161
10370
11156
11116
12076
11126
9911
156810

Name

Fent, Andreas
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Lechner, Heinrich
Dicker, Dominique
Lorber, Steffen
Grube, Marcel
Steiner, Harald
Kosch, Christian
Simmel, Thomas
Heer, Sebastian
Meier, Bettina
Dietrich, Armin

Blana, Michael
Prokisch, Michael
Lindinger, Tim
Schmid, Andreas
Kohz, Peter
Knobelspies, Andreas
Quade, Arno

Seitz, Georg
Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Méller, Marcel
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Kappl, Sigi
Gorgosch, Alfred
Hanninger, Christian
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Ochsenbauer, Franz
Lindinger, Sepp
Becke, Dominik
Tsotsoras, Christos
Rankl, Galina
Ostermeier, Peter
Schander, Evgenij
Raith, Franz
Movtchan, Andrei
Kauschinger, Erwin
Wendel, Michael
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